247auroralighting.com
Cat. No. Input Output
Voltage (V)
Max Nominal
Power
Max. Amb
Temp (°C)
Max. Case
Temp (°C)
Dimensions
AU-E60 250V 30-50Hz 11.4V 60W 50 70 90 x 39 x 27mm
EN-SC60 240V 50-60Hz 11.4V 60W 50 75 88 x 40 x 20mm
DA-E60 240V 50-60Hz 11.4V 60W 50 75 100 x 41 x 20mm
AU-PD60 250V 30-50Hz 11.4V 60W 50 75 150 x 36 x 20mm
AU-E105 250V 30-50Hz 11.4V 105W 45 75 145 x 38 x 25mm
AU-RD105 250V 30-50Hz 11.4V 105W 45 75 86 x 25mm
AU-RD150 250V 30-50Hz 11.4V 150W 45 80 105 x 25mm
AU-RD210 250V 30-50Hz 11.4V 210W 45 80 110 x 35mm
AU-150 250V 30-50Hz 11.4V 150W 45 80 145 x 43 x 28mm
AU-210 250V 30-50Hz 11.4V 210W 45 80 164 x 46 x 32mm
Electronic Transformers
10-210W
Range of dimmable electronic transformers
1 year warranty